Nom

Luckymog
Mathieu (Setzer)
Franck
Katchum
Nakano

Vainqueur(s)

Nominés

Note générale
/20
14,25
14,06
13,56
13,1
12,21

Luckymog

Mathieu (Setzer)
Franck

Orchestration
/20
14,5
15
14,75
16,2
11

Katchum

Mathieu (Setzer)
Franck

Emotion
/20
14,5
14,3
14,75
13,4
12,25

Franck

Luckymog
Mathieu

FR2

Rendu sonore Pertinence
/20 /20
13,25 14,33
13,25 15,67
14,67 12,67
13,75 10,25
12,5 13,25
Franck Mathieu
Katchum Luckymog
Mathieu et Luckymog Nakano
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Commentaires
Oui/Non
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